www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton567
3A
3A
EXH explosionproof
electric air heaters
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G

Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G
NEMA 7CD, 9EFG
Explosionproof
Dust-ignitionproof
Ordering information:
Series
Nominal watts
(kW) Voltage Phase Cat. #
Maximum
total
amperage
Temperature rise
Heat output
BTU / hr.°F °C
EXH512
3.0 208 1 EXH5-208160-030 14.4 11.2 6.2 10,250
3.0 208 3 EXH5-208360-030 8.3 11.2 6.2 10,250
3.0 240 1 EXH5-240160-030 12.5 11.2 6.2 10,250
3.0 240 3 EXH5-240360-030 7.2 11.2 6.2 10,250
3.0 480 1 EXH5-480160-030 6.3 11.2 6.2 10,250
3.0 480 3 EXH5-480360-030 3.6 11.2 6.2 10,250
3.0 600 3 EXH5-600360-030 2.9 11.2 6.2 10,250
5.0 208 1 EXH5-208160-050 24.0 18.6 10.3 17,100
5.0 208 3 EXH5-208360-050 13.9 18.6 10.3 17,100
5.0 240 1 EXH5-240160-050 20.8 18.6 10.3 17,100
5.0 240 3 EXH5-240360-050 12.0 18.6 10.3 17,100
5.0 480 1 EXH5-480160-050 10.4 18.6 10.3 17,100
5.0 480 3 EXH5-480360-050 6.0 18.6 10.3 17,100
5.0 600 3 EXH5-600360-050 4.8 18.6 10.3 17,100
7.5 208 1 EXH5-208160-075 36.1 27.9 15.5 26,600
7.5 208 3 EXH5-208360-075 20.8 27.9 15.5 26,600
7.5 240 1 EXH5-240160-075 31.3 27.9 15.5 26,600
7.5 240 3 EXH5-240360-075 18.0 27.9 15.5 26,600
7.5 480 1 EXH5-480160-075 15.6 27.9 15.5 26,600
7.5 480 3 EXH5-480360-075 9.0 27.9 15.5 26,600
7.5 600 3 EXH5-600360-075 7.2 27.9 15.5 26,600
10.0 208 3 EXH5-208360-100 27.8 37.2 20.7 34,150
10.0 240 1 EXH5-240160-100A 41.7 37.2 20.7 34,150
10.0 240 3 EXH5-240360-100 24.1 37.2 20.7 34,150
10.0 480 1 EXH5-480160-100 20.8 37.2 20.7 34,150
10.0 480 3 EXH5-480360-100 12.0 37.2 20.7 34,150
10.0 600 3 EXH5-600360-100 9.6 37.2 20.7 34,150
EXH516
15.0 240 3 EXH5-240360-150 36.1 27.1 15.1 51,200
15.0 480 1 EXH5-480160-150 31.3 27.1 15.1 51,200
15.0 480 3 EXH5-480360-150 18.0 27.1 15.1 51,200
15.0 600 3 EXH5-600360-150 14.4 27.1 15.1 51,200
20.0 480 1 EXH5-480160-200 41.7 36.1 20.1 68,300
20.0 480 3 EXH5-480360-200 24.1 36.1 20.1 68,300
20.0 600 3 EXH5-600360-200 19.2 36.1 20.1 68,300
EXH520
25.0 480 3 EXH5-480360-250 30.1 45.2 25.1 85,400
25.0 600 3 EXH5-600360-250 24.1 45.2 25.1 85,400
30.0 480 3 EXH5-480360-300 36.1 26.4 14.6 102,360
30.0 600 3 EXH5-600360-300 28.9 26.4 14.6 102,360
35.0 480 3 EXH5-480360-350 42.1 30.7 17.1 119,450
35.0 600 3 EXH5-600360-350 33.7 30.7 17.1 119,450
ANot available with built-in disconnect switch (option D).
Part number example
EXH5-480360-350-T
Model